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Name of Work 

Estimate Projcct Cost 

Particulars 

Earnest Money Deposit 2.00% 
Earnest Money Deposit 0.50% 

Cost of tender document (non refundable) in favor of 
Municipal Corporation Jaipur Greater Payable at Jaipur 
RISL Processing Fees (Non Refundable) in Favor of 
MD RISL Payable at Jaipur. 
Work Execution Period 
Tender Publication 

http:/leproc.rajasthan.gov.in 
official web site 

Bid Submission Start date & Time 
Bid Submission End date & Time 

Technical bid opening date & Time 

Rs. 14.94 Lac 

29880/ 
7470/ 
Rs. 500/- + G.S.T. 18% Rs. 90.00 Total = 590/ 
(As per Order No 534 Dated 3 1-01-2023) 
Rs. 500/ 

04 Months 

07-06-2024 

07-06-2024 
08-06-2024 

18-06-2024 
19-06-2024 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 
11:00 AM 
6:00 PM 

Detail 

I1:00 AM 

HHRT faaqu d4e http://eproc.rajasthan.gov. in, www.jaipurmc.org.com 

fafty faT ERI io 22.10.2021 GI STeI À RTPP Rule 75 HTHR Additional Performance Sequrity 

Tender Download Start Date 


